
2003 Eastern States Exposition  
Junior Hereford Show 

 
Senior Heifer Calf 
9-25-02  FCF Ms Designer 282   Kasey Woolam  __1__ 
10-19-02  OBF Miss America 12M   Marien Fitzpatrick __2__ 
9-28-02  OBF FCF Ivy 11m    Rebecca Harrison  __3__ 
Summer Yearling 
7-2-02  SLF Dezemae     Samantha Bouthilette  __1__ 
6-01-02  Mon Ami Stacy Tomlinson __2__ 
Early Summer Yearling   
5-09-02  1881 Chrissy SRH1 Sawyer Hathaway __1__ 
5-04-02  MCC Lexus 210 Tad Francis __2__ 
5-20-02  TFF Star  Jared Tomlinson __3__ 
5-17-02  MSF Paige 235M Sarah Carter __4__ 
5-09-02  DM Gina Cody Duhammel __5__ 
April Yearling 
4-23-02  SLF Ms Forever Lady 249 Laine Jurgilewicz __1__ 
4-12-02  HMF Acdia Rose Heidi Michaelwicz __2__ 
4-05-02  HH Iris 45J 64K Ashley Holden __3__ 
4-15-02  BKF Missy Robert Church __4__ 
March Yearling A 
3-27-02  FCF Ms Embracer 226 Kasey Woolam __1__ 
3-30-02  BKF Messiah Rebecca Harris __2__ 
3-19-02  Star Priscilla 146M Marien Fitzpatrick __3__ 
3-16-02  BBF Tally 205B Samantha Bouthilette __4__ 
March Yearling B 
3-03-02  Sky Aspen Jade Johnson __1__ 
3-03-02  Elm Lodge SMB Molly Thomas Mack __2__ 
3-12-02  Star Trisha Cody Duhamel __3__ 
3-14-02  OBF Sierra  Jesse Soloshun __4__ 
3-01-02  Rocking M Asheron Emily Harrison __5__ 
Junior Yearling 
1-08-02  J&L WJG 854 Blazers Gal M1 Stephanie Bishop __1__ 
1-23-02  OBF Victory Maid 02M Marien Fitzpatrick __2__ 
2-11-02  Mohican Sloney Ashley Holden __3__ 
1-12-02  Sky 102K Amber Marie 112M Jade Johnson __4__ 
2-01-02  SMB 6J Majestic 1M Tiffany Bishop __5__ 
1-25-02  SMB  6J Marquee SMB52M April Hillman __6__ 
1-13-02  Rocking M Shania 113M Joshua McDonald __7__ 
2-20-02  SMB 832W Magnolia 3K 6M John Mack __8__ 
1-16-02  JJD Caterra 2201 Peter Mack __9__ 

Grand Champion 
SLF Ms Forever Lady 249 Laine Jurgilewicz 

Reserve Grand Champion 
Sky Aspen___________________________________Jade Johnson 



Showmanship 
2003 Junior Hereford Show 

 
Senior 15 and over 
1st Jade Johnson  20 
2nd Tad Francis  16 
3rd  Heidi Michalewicz 15 
4th Joshua McDonald  21 
5th Ashley Holden  19 
6th  Jessie Soloshun  15 
7th  Kasey Woolam  15 
8th  Jessica Martin  16 
9th Sawyer Hathaway  15 
 
Intermediate 12 – 14 
1st Jared Tomlinson  13 
2nd  Samantha Bouthilette 14 
3rd Marien Fitzpatrick  14 
4th Tiffany Bishop  13 
5th  Stephanie Bishop  12 
6th Robert Church  12 
7th  Emily Harrison  12 
8th  April Hillman  12 
9th  Rebecca Harrison  13 
10th  Nathan Michalewicz 12 
 
Junior 11 and Under 
1st  Thomas Mack   10 
2nd John Mack   10 
3rd Laine Jurgilewicz  11 
4th  Stacy Tomlinson  9 
5th Sarah Carter  10 
6th Ashley Bishop  9 
7th  Cody Duhamel  9 
8th  Peter Mack  8 
9th  Shane Duhamel  7 
 

 
 

 


